BCEPOCCHICKAA

MATYEBAA

BCTPEYA

AuctaHuma 12
21.02.2026

BCEPOCCUMNUCKASA MATYEBAS BCTPEYA
2 3TAN MOCKBA 21-22 ®EBPAJIS 2026

Masibumku, 200m Ha cnnHe

DBBCP

10 - 15 net

3asB0UHbIi1 NPOTOKO/

damunus, Nmsa

FOHowwu (10-11 net)

CABKWH Kupunn
MAPKOB Kupunn
CATAHOB ne6
MYOPOB OaHuun
MYLWKAPEB MnatoH
PAPAPOHOB AnekcaHgp
TYPOBEL, Anekceii
MAPTBLIHOB JleoHnp,
KOPOTKOB JleB
OABbIJOB Meb6
BOIYLUKW Ax Agam
NYKAWEBWY OAmutpunii
CEMEHYEHKO Bnagumunp
KAKAJTFOK Buktop
OYXAHWH Nes
OMNTPUEB WBaH
TUXOHOB AmuTtpwii
MOroOPENOB PomaH
XOX/OB loppaeii
ABPAMOB fApocnas
FPEBEHEL, Mupocnas

KOHowwu (12-13 net)

KAYAHOB Kupunn
KY3HELIOB Mapk
3bIBEOJ/IOB AaHuun
CUVHEKOB ApceHwnii
BOBKOB Erop
B/NACEHKO Bnagumup
MNOJCEBAJIOB Banepwii
COPOKWH Marsei
BWHOIPALOB Erop
TPYC Hwvkonai
FEPUHTEP Erop

MYCTOLWMHCKUA KOHCTaHTWH

3OBUWCOH Jlykac
BATANNOB VBaH
BOAPUNHLEB 3axap
MABIFTH OmuTpnii

KOHowwm (14-15 ner)

oO~NO O WN

9
10
11

XOAHKWH OmuTpuii
MOrOPENOB borgaH
FTOPHOCTAEB AHgpeii
MEPCUAHOB PycnaH
UYEKAHOB Erop
LWBELOB Vropb
YXUNKNHCKUW Métp
KNTOB AaHuun
EPMAKOB Mwuxaun
3E/IEHOB Muxann
®OKWH Apocnas

r/p

2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2016
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2016
2015
2016
2015
2016
2016

2013
2014
2013
2013
2013
2014
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2014
2014
2013
2014
2014

2012
2011
2012
2011
2012
2012
2011
2012
2011
2011
2011

Il

Il
ItOH.
Il

1]

1]

1]

1]
ItoH.
1]
ItoH.
ItoH.
ItOH.
ItOH.
ItoH.
1]
ItoH.
11tOH.
I1toH.
ItOH.
I11toH.

Il

1]

Il
ItoH.
1]

1]

Il

Il

1]
ItoH.
ItoH.
1]
I1OH.
ItOH.

MAIT "HekpacoBka" Mocksa

KCLUOP Nel Teepb

KCLIOP Nel Teepb

MATI "HekpacoBka" Mocksa

CLlW "Py6uH" BapHayn

MKCLUOP "3anag"->KemuyxuHa Mocksa
CK "OnHamo" Mocksa

CLUOP "KOHocTb Mocksbl" Mocksa
CLU OonronpygHsii

MATI "KocuHo" Mocksa

PK "PymsaHueB0" TBepb

MCCYOP Nel Mocksa

MKCL "3eneHorpas” Mocksa

CLU JonronpyaHbiii

MKCLUOP "3anag"->XemuyxxuHa Mocksa
KCLUOP Nel Teepb

MKCLU "3eneHorpag” Mocksa
MKCLUOP "3anag"- Cemépka Mocksa
BCLU Bopucornebek

MBY O HoBoycmaHCcKoro paiioHa
MKCL «HoBass MockBa» Mocksa

Cuwl "Onumn" Tyna

MATIT "XoBpuHO" MockBa

CLLOP "Onumn" OB6HMHCK

KCLLUOP Nel Teepb

CLUOP "Akagnemus crniopta” BockpeceHck
MKCLUOP "3anag"- Cemépka Mocksa
CLU OonronpyAaHsii

CLUOP A. lemyeHko AMUTPOB

CLU fonronpyaHbiit

MAC naTtn6opbsas Mocksa

LIOnC "MockBa-98" Mocksa

MKCLUOP "3anag"->XemuyxuHa Mocksa
KCLUOP Nel Teepb

CLU "CatypH" PameHckoe

CLU "KOHocTb" JlbICbBa

MKCLLOP "3anag"->XemuyxunHa Mocksa

CLUOP "tOHocTb Mocksbl" MockBa
MKCLUOP "3anag"- Cemépka Mocksa
Cll "CatypH" PameHckoe

MATIT "XoBpurHO" MockBa

CLU fonronpyaHbiii

[ACK [oHckoi

MATIT "XoBpuHo" Mocksa
Cam60-70 "HOHOoCTb" MockBa
CLWUOP A. lemyeHko AMnTpoB
CLUOP A. lemyeHko AMUTPOB
MAC naTubopbs Mocksa

3aABoYHOE BpeMS

MOC
TBP
TBP
MOC
ANT
MOC
MOC
MOC
MO
MOC
TBP
MOC
MOC
MO
MOC
TBP
MOC
MOC
BPX
BPX
MOC

YN
MOC
KX
TBP
MO
MOC
MO
MO
MO
MOC
MOC
MOC
TBP
MO
NMEPM
MOC

MOC
MOC
MO
MOC
MO
YN
MOC
MOC
MO
MO
MOC

2:38.48
2:43.44
2:44.00
2:45.00
2:45.00
2:46.00
2:48.00
2:48.86
2:49.50
2:52.00
2:54.40
2:55.00
2:57.50
2:59.58
3:00.00
3:01.63
3:03.11
3:10.00
3:24.20
3:28.00
3:45.00

2:25.00
2:29.00
2:30.00
2:35.00
2:36.00
2:40.00
2:41.25
2:45.00
2:49.16
2:50.00
2:50.00
2:59.00
3:01.14
3:02.90
3:10.00
3:14.86

2:16.00
2:20.00
2:20.90
2:23.00
2:25.58
2:27.16
2:30.00
2:33.00
2:36.00
2:40.30
2:42.00

r. Mockea, MCK "uHamo"
BacceliH 50 meTpoB

https://swim4you.ru/

3JIEKTPOHHasA cuctema perncrtpaumm spemMmeHn

ALGE Timing

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83565

MAD
WAVE

Registered to Moscow City/ANO CSP

-
AN
SWIM4YOU

11.02.2026 16:00 - Ctpanuua 1

MADWAVE

WKOAANNABAHWS



BCEPOCCHICKAS : o
MATYEBAA BCEPOCCUNCKASA MATYEBASI BCTPEYA Y€

BCTPEYA 2 3TAN MOCKBA 21-22 ®EBPAJIA 2026 U

AuctaHuma 12, Manbumkn, 200m Ha cnvHe

12 TPEBEHEL, EBrenuit 2012 lwoH. MKCL «HoBasi Mocksa» Mocksa MOC 2:55.00
r. Mockea, MCK "nHamo" https://swim4you.ru/ 3/1eKTPOHHAs CUCTeMa PerncTpaLmmn BpeMeHun
Baccelin 50 meTpoB ALGE Timing
Splash Meet Manager, 11.83565 Registered to Moscow City/ANO CSP 11.02.2026 16:00 - CtpaHuua 2
xky .
e :
MAD MACIASWE o MADWAVE

WAVE @ SWIM;’{’\C}U ' WKONATNABAHIAS



