

12

, 200m

10 - 15

21.02.2026

(10-11)

1	2015	II	"	"	2:38.48
2	2015	II	"	1	2:43.44
3	2015	I .	"	1	2:44.00
4	2015	II	"	"	2:45.00
5	2015	III	"	"	2:45.00
6	2015	III	"	"	2:46.00
7	2015	III	"	"	2:48.00
8	2015	III	"	"	2:48.86
9	2015	I .	"	"	2:49.50
10	2016	III	"	"	2:52.00
11	2015	I .	"	"	2:54.40
12	2015	I .	"	1	2:55.00
13	2015	I .	"	"	2:57.50
14	2015	I .	"	"	2:59.58
15	2015	I .	"	"	3:00.00
16	2016	III	"	1	3:01.63
17	2015	I .	"	"	3:03.11
18	2016	II .	"	"	3:10.00
19	2015	II .	"	"	3:24.20
20	2016	I .	"	"	3:28.00
21	2016	III .	«	»	3:45.00

(12-13)

1	2013	II	"	"	2:25.00
2	2014	II	"	"	2:29.00
3	2013	II	"	"	2:30.00
4	2013	III	"	1	2:35.00
5	2013	II	"	"	2:36.00
6	2014	I .	"	"	2:40.00
7	2013	III	"	"	2:41.25
8	2013	III	"	"	2:45.00
9	2013	II	"	"	2:49.16
10	2013	II	"	"	2:50.00
11	2013	III	"	-98"	2:50.00
12	2014	I .	"	"	2:59.00
13	2014	I .	"	1	3:01.14
14	2013	III	"	"	3:02.90
15	2014	I .	"	"	3:10.00
16	2014	I .	"	"	3:14.86

(14-15)

1	2012	II	"	"	2:16.00
2	2011	II	"	"	2:20.00
3	2012	II	"	"	2:20.90
4	2011	II	"	"	2:23.00
5	2012	II	"	"	2:25.58
6	2012	II	"	"	2:27.16
7	2011	II	"	"	2:30.00
8	2012	II	-70 "	"	2:33.00
9	2011	III	"	"	2:36.00
10	2011	III	"	"	2:40.30
11	2011	II	"	"	2:42.00

<https://swim4you.ru/>

50

ALGE Timing



12, , 200m

12

2012 | .

«

»

2:55.00

, " "

50

<https://swim4you.ru/>

ALGE Timing

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83565

Registered to Moscow City/ANO CSP

11.02.2026 16:00 -

2

**MAD
WAVE**



MADWAVE
ШКОЛА ПЛАВАНИЯ